8:30am

9:00am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

Ms. Nelson Distance Learning Schedule

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

8:15am . 8:15am
Assembly LT Division Level 8:30am

Structured Assembly

ere Structured
Writin
8:30am & Writing

Structured
Writing 8:30am | SEL
9:45am | Break 9:45am | Break 9:45am | Break 9:45am | Break

10:00am 10:00am 10:00am 10:00am
Community

Reading Reading Circle

Reading

10:30am

Check-in +

Screen Break
11:30am 11:30am
Lunch Lunch
12:00pm
12:00pm Library Lunch
Math Read Aloud +
Hangout

1:00pm

Art 1:00pm
Check-in +

2:00pm 2:00pm Screen Break 2:00pm

Sci./Social Stds. Sci./Social Stds. Sci./Social Stds.

‘ Virtual

Class start times are listed, but end times may vary. There will be additional movement breaks between classes.

‘ Movement Break

FRIDAY

8:30am

Structured
Writing

9:45am | Break

10:00am
Reading

11:30am
Lunch

1:00pm
Tech + Media

2:00pm

Sci./Social Stds.




