Ms. Nelson Distance Learning Schedule

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8:30am	8:15am Assembly	8:30am Structured Writing	8:15am Division Level Assembly	8:30am Structured Writing	8:30am Structured Writing
9:00am	8:30am Structured Writing		8:30am SEL		
10:00am	9:45am Break	9:45am Break	9:45am Break	9:45am Break	9:45am Break
10:30am	10:00am Reading	10:00am Reading	10:00am Community Circle	10:00am Reading	10:00am Reading
1:00am			10:30am		
1:30am	11:30am Lunch	11:30am Lunch	Check-in + Screen Break	11:30am Lunch	11:30am Lunch
2:00pm	12:00pm	12:00pm	12:00pm	12:00pm	12:00pm
12:30pm	Math	Math	Library Lunch Read Aloud + Hangout	Math	Math
1:00pm	1:00pm Art		1:00pm Check-in + Screen Break	1:00pm PE	1:00pm Tech + Media
2:00pm	2:00pm Sci./Social Stds.	2:00pm Sci./Social Stds.		2:00pm Sci./Social Stds.	2:00pm Sci./Social Stds.